THE DATASHEET OF
392JB250
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Datasheet
0.5 W Conductive Plastic
Potentiometers
392 Series, RV6 Series
2 sensing.honeywell.com

Flat
 Length
(mm [in])
B
Flat
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6SAYFD502B 5 k 20 S 15,47
[0.609]
2,39
[0.094]
22,23

Flat
 Length
(mm [in])
B
Flat
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6NAYFD103A 10 k 10 S 15,47
[0.609]
2,39
[0.094]
22,23

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6TAYSA103A 10 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no unassembled
RV6TAYSA503A 50 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no unassembled
RV6TAYSD103A 10 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
12,70
[0.500] no unassembled
RV6TAYSD502B 5 k 20 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6SAYSA103A 10 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no unassembled
RV6SAYSA104A 100 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
12,70
[0.500] no unassembled
RV6SAYSD251A 250 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23

Flat
 Length
(mm [in])
B
Flat
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6LAYSA101A 100 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA102A 1 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA103A 10 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA104A 100 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA105A 1 M 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA251A 250 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA252A 2.5 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA253A 25k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA501A 500 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA502A 5 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA503A 50 k 20 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA504A 500 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
12,70
[0.500] no assembled
RV6LAYSA505B 5 M 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6NAYSA103A 10 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,25
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6NAYSA502A 5 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,25
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6NAYSA503A 50 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,25
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6NAYSB101A 100 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
12,70
[0.500]
6,25
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6NAYSB103A 10 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
12,70
[0.500]
6,25
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6NAYSB502A 5 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
12,70
[0.500]
6,25
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6NAYSD101A 100 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
12,70
[0.500]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD102A 1 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD103A 10 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD104A 100 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD105A 1 M 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD251A 250 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD252A 2.5 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD253A 25 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD253A 25 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD253A 250 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD501A 500 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD502A 5 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD502B 5 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6NAYSD503A 50 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSD504A 500 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6NAYSL103A 10 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
9,53
[0.375]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6NAYSL104A 100 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
9,53
[0.375]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6LAYSL504A 500 k 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
9,53
[0.375]
6,25
[0.250] no assembled
RV6LAYSD101AP 100 10 S 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23

Slot
 Depth
(mm [in])
B
Slot
Width
(mm [in])
C
Shaft
Length
(mm [in])
D
Bushing
Length
(mm [in])
RV6SAYSA103C 10 k 10 Z 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,35
[0.250] no assembled
RV6SAYSA104C 100 k 10 Z 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
15,88
[0.625]
6,35
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6SAYSD102C 1 k 10 Z 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,35
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6SAYSD102D 1 k 10 Z 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23
[0.875]
6,35
[0.250] no unassembled
RV6SAYSD502D 5 k 20 Z 0,79
[0.031]
0,79
[0.031]
22,23